
261 Joe Gibbs Racing 18 988 0 0 4 3010

262 Team Penske 22 971 -17 17 2 188

263 Stewart-Haas Racing 4 922 -66 49 3 205

264 Joe Gibbs Racing 11 911 -77 11 4 233

265 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 872 -116 39 4 233

266 Team Penske 2 833 -155 39 3 194

267 Hendrick Motorsports 9 808 -180 25 2 144

268 Chip Ganassi Racing 1 801 -187 7 1 83

269 Team Penske 12 755 -233 46 0 22

2610 Chip Ganassi Racing 42 736 -252 19 0 44

2611 Hendrick Motorsports 24 718 -270 18 0 11

2612 Hendrick Motorsports 88 712 -276 6 1 50

2613 Stewart-Haas Racing 10 698 -290 14 0 11

2614 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 695 -293 3 1 50

2615 Stewart-Haas Racing 14 663 -325 32 0 00

2616 Roush Fenway Racing 6 652 -336 11 0 00

2617 Stewart-Haas Racing 41 648 -340 4 0 00

2618 Hendrick Motorsports 48 609 -379 39 0 11

2619 Wood Brothers Racing 21 575 -413 34 0 00

2620 JTG Daugherty Racing 37 554 -434 21 0 00

2621 Roush Fenway Racing 17 489 -499 65 0 00

2622 Leavine Family Racing 95 486 -502 3 0 00

2623 Richard Childress Racing 3 479 -509 7 0 22

2624 Germain Racing 13 441 -547 38 0 22

2625 Richard Childress Racing 8 373 -615 68 0 00

2626 JTG Daugherty Racing 47 354 -634 19 0 00

2627 Richard Petty Motorsports 43 351 -637 3 0 00

2628 Front Row Motorsports 34 324 -664 27 0 00

2629 GO FAS Racing 32 298 -690 26 0 00

2630 Front Row Motorsports 38 285 -703 13 0 00

2631 Front Row Motorsports 36 268 -720 17 0 00

2632 Premium Motorsports 15 221 -767 47 0 00

2633 StarCom Racing 00 190 -798 31 0 00

2634 Spire Motorsports 77 162 -826 28 1 50

2635 Petty Ware Racing 51 126 -862 36 0 00

2636 Rick Ware Racing 52 112 -876 14 0 00

1637 Premium Motorsports 27 104 -884 8 0 00

1038 Gaunt Brothers Racing 96 91 -897 13 0 00

339 Beard Motorsports 162 61 -927 30 0 00

240 Richard Childress Racing 31 38 -950 23 0 00

741 Rick Ware Racing 53 35 -953 3 0 00

342 Rick Ware Racing 54 22 -966 13 0 00

943 Motorsports Business
Management

66 19 -969 3 0 00

144 XCI Racing 81 15 -973 4 0 00
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145 Motorsports Business
Management

46 1 -987 14 0 00

146 Germain Racing 127 1 -987 0 0 00

147 Tommy Baldwin Racing 71 0 -988 1 0 00
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